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M3

Rolf Hallman

Peter Piscator
Pierre Lofquist
Mikael Pettersson
Lasse Abrahamsson
Magnus Larsson
Jano Mikaj

Bjorn Lundman
Lennart Wennberg
Bo Engstrom

Kent Bostrom
Dariusz Rymuszka
Gunnar Karlsson
Mikael Eriksson
Patrik Renman
Anders Strand
Andreas Johansson
Folke Weinholt

Alf Olsson

Pontus Wallén

Jan Thomsen
Hékan Olsson

Nils Backstrom
Gilnther Wobhlfarth
Ante Persson
Robert Wirius
Mikael Gunnarsson
Leena Parkkila
Bjorn Nitsch
Crister Vennberg
Bjorn Pettersson
Erik Larsson
Jimmy Olsson

Kay Dufstrém
Anita Olsson

Leif Lindstrom
Marko Parkkila
Robin Myrén
Anders Karis
Per-Erik Soderberg
Joakim Plejert
Inga-Lill Hartell
Michael Salame

Resultat SM i Magnum Faltskjutning |6rdag 18 augusti 2018

Boras Ps
Storfors Pk
Hallsbergs Pk
Boras Ps
Eskilstuna Hevf
Storfors Pk
Katrineholms Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Boras Ps

Luled Pk
Hallefors Psk
Kalix Ps
Eskilstuna Hevf
Kalix Ps
Kristinehamns Pk
Vargons Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Torsby Psk
Torsby Psk
Teckomatorp Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Kalix Ps
Norrkopings Pk
Hallsbergs Pk
Torsby Psk
Hallsbergs Pk
Gripen Pk

Kalix Ps
Teckomatorp Pk
Kopings Bf
Klinte Skg
Eskilstuna Hevf
Torsby Psk
Storfors Pk
Torsby Psk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Kalix Ps
Kristinehamns Pk

Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk

Kristinehamns Pk
Valdemarsviks Psk
Malmo Pk
Vargons Pk

Stnl
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

Stn 2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
2/1
4/2
6/2
4 /2
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Stn 3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4 /2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4 /2
6/2
4/2
6/2
2/1
3/2
3/2
6/2

27
27
20
25
26
24
9

25
16
26
18
26
25
25
25
17
22
19
24
12
17
20
16
21
19
22
23
12
21
14
14
21
17
27
21
9

20
13
21
3

12
6

26

Stn 4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
0/0

27
26
22
18
22
25
25
18
23
22
22
28
24
18
18
16
19
19
18
18
17
20
19
17
25
22
14
27
22
17
15
24
16
15
27
18
16
14
16
13
21
16
0

Stn 5

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
0/0

10
12
11
15

11
13
11
14

10
14
13

12

14
10
10
13
13

13

11
10

13
13
12
14

12
11

12
4
5
0

Stn 6
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
1/1
3/2
4/2
3/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
0/0

Stn 7

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4 /2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4 /2
4 /1
5/2
1/1
6/2
5/2
4 /2
0/0
3/2
4 /2
5/2
0/0

25
19
24
23
18
16
25
22
23
13
15
25
21
20
19
22
24
24
22
21
20
14
16
15
14
19
12
13
19
16
12

12
11

15
14
10

11
19
0

Stn 8
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
1/1
4/2
6/2
2/1
6/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
1/1
0/0

Totalt
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
43 /17
42 /17
42 /17
41 /17
40 /15
39 /16
39 /16
39 /15
38 /15
37 /16
36 /15
36 /15
35/17
35/16
16/6

102
92
86
85
84
85
84
82
80
80
76

105
91
80
77
68
920
85
83
76
74
74
73
71
70
83
68
65
82
71
61
73
56
70
68
56
62
49
50
38
50
54
33

Std.med.
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M4

Andreas Johansson
Jano Mikaj

Bo Engstrom
Per-Erik Soderberg
Gunnar Karlsson
Markel Andersson
Erik Larsson

Ante Persson
Pierre Lofquist
Peter Piscator
Kent Bostrom
Mats Egnell

Lasse Abrahamsson
Jorgen Rosén

Rolf Hallman
Johnny Ronnegren
Lennart Wennberg
Clas Simmerud
Robert Lindback
Bo Lofroth

Folke Weinholt
Anita Olsson

Bo Ragnarsson

Ari Pirttijarvi

Bjorn Lundman
Adam Nilsson

Per Nordengren
Joachim Tornfeldt
Patrik Renman

Alf Olsson

Joacim Elmqvist
Robert Wirius
Mikael Pettersson
Richard Hallin
Per-Erik Saker

Eskilstuna Hevf
Katrineholms Pk
Luled Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Sandvikens Psk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Torsby Psk
Hallsbergs Pk
Storfors Pk
Hallefors Psk
Motala Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Kalix Ps

Boras Ps

Ekens PSF

Boras Ps

Ekens PSF

Kalix Ps

Luled Pk

Torsby Psk
Torsby Psk
Motala Pk
Hallefors Psk
Teckomatorp Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Storfors Pk
Motala Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Torsby Psk
Vargons Pk
Hallsbergs Pk
Boras Ps

Torsby Psk

Kalix Ps

Lars-Goran Gunnarssot Lilla Edets Psk

Hans Walldén
Roland Strombéack
Bjorn Nitsch

Nils Backstrom
Leif Lindstrom
Jorgen Eriksson
Roland Persson

Valdemarsviks Psk
Kalix Ps
Teckomatorp Pk
Norrkopings Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Torsby Psk
Ramsbergs Psk

Stnl
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

Stn 2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2

13
12
13
11
11
11
11
12
10
13
12

10
10
15
13
11
11

13

12
10

12
11

[Sa R o]

11

12

10
11

10

wuvi

10
4

Stn 3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

28
30
23
22
25
27
22
30
24
22
24
24
16
27
18
25
24
18
21
15
25
13
19
23
25
27
24
20
23
24
20
19
12
22
19
19
14
18
19
21
24
16
25

Stn 4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

27
23
25
26
25
21
21
15
24
23
22
19
14
23
25
24
27
26
22
22
25
27
28
18
22
21
23
25
14
21
19
18
17
13
22
21
19
23
23
22
20
18
19

Stn 5

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2

15
14
12
14
12
13
11
10
14
14
13
11
13
12
13

14
13
15

12
10
13

11
13
11

12
14
12
10
11
15
10
11
10

[e) Vo]

10
12

Stn 6
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3

Stn 7

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/1
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

25
22
24
23
23
22
26
23
18
17
17
24
18
25
21
21
16
23
21
25
21
18
14
15
12
23
13
18
18
16
16
11
12
16
14
18
20
15
10
17
19
19
13

Stn 8
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
6/2
5/2
3/2

Totalt
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /16
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /16
43 /17
43 /17
43 /17

108
101
97
96
96
94
91
920
920
89
88
85
71
97
92
92
92
91
86
84
84
82
81
76
76
93
81
79
71
84
76
72
60
72
81
75
74
71
69
71
76
73
73

Std.med.
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Mikael Eriksson
Kay Dufstrom
Hakan Olsson
Patrik Falt

Mats Hartell
Mats Jonslars
Glinther Wohlfarth
Pontus Wallén
Ola Forsberg
Crister Vennberg
Anders Strand
Michael Salame
Ridiger Heyn

Jan Dawidson
Dariusz Rymuszka
Inga-Lill Hartell
Kjell Persson
Christer Olsson
Per-Inge Jonsson
Fredrik Ahman

Kalix Ps

Storfors Pk

Kalix Ps

Storfors Pk
Malmé Pk

Kalix Ps
Hallsbergs Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Lulea Pk

Kopings Bf
Vargons Pk
Vargons Pk

Aby Sk

Orebro Pssk

Kalix Ps

Malmé Pk

Ekens PSF

Torsby Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk
PK Haningeskyttar

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
0/0
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
2/1

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
2/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
2/2
5/2
0/0

0 W 0w 0 U1 O
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6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
2 /1
6/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
6/2
2/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
0/0
3/2

20
12
28
20
16

21

20
20

22
25

20
16
21
0
8

5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
2/2
3/2

19
24
21
22
18
16
15
24
22
17
14
14
22
14
20
13
23
18
8

9

4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
2/1
2/1

8
9

O O 0 N L

4/3
4/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
2/2
4/3
4/2
2/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
3/1
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
2/1
1/1
2/2

16
18
22

12
23
22
16
21
15
15
11
14
23
22
13
15
3

4

3

6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
3/2
3/2
3/1
5/2
5/2
1/1
6/2
5/2
4/2
1/1
4/2
6/2
4/2

43 /17
43 /17
43 /16
43 /16
42 /17
42 /17
42 /16
41 /17
41 /17
41 /16
40 /17
40 /17
40 /16
40 /15
37/16
36 /16
35/16
35/15
24 /12
19 /12

69
68
20
63
65
64
65
75
70
69
62
48
76
78
66
64
68
51
18
26
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M6

Jano Mikaj

Johnny Ronnegren
Mikael Pettersson
Lennart Wennberg
Joachim Tornfeldt
Magnus Larsson
Rolf Hallman

Mats Egnell

Mike Winnerstig
Bo Ragnarsson

Alf Olsson

Ante Persson
Andreas Johansson
Peter Piscator
Bjorn Lundman
Lasse Abrahamsson
Anita Olsson
Robert Wirius

Bo Lofroth

Bo Engstrom
Gunnar Karlsson
Pontus Wallén
Markus Johansson
Ola Forsberg
Adam Nilsson
Thomas Huber
Bjorn Nitsch
Martin Axelsson
Gilnther Wobhlfarth
Mikael Gunnarsson
Bjorn Larsson

Katrineholms Pk
Ekens PSF

Boras Ps

Boras Ps

Motala Pk
Storfors Pk
Boras Ps

Motala Pk

Stockholmspolisens skf

Motala Pk
Torsby Psk
Torsby Psk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Storfors Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Torsby Psk
Hallsbergs Pk
Luled Pk

Luled Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Teckomatorp Pk
Kalix Ps

Luled Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Savsjo Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Kalix Ps
Hallsbergs Pk
Gripen Pk

Saab Pk

Lars-Goran Gunnarssot Lilla Edets Psk

Michael Salame
Robert Lindback
Erik Larsson
Leif Lindstrom
Robin Myrén
Richard Hallin
Pierre Lofquist
Sven Andersson
Jan Thomsen
Anders Sjoberg
Erik Norback

Vargons Pk

Kalix Ps
Eskilstuna Hevf
Eskilstuna Hevf
Kristinehamns Pk
Torsby Psk
Hallsbergs Pk
Stenungsund Psk
Teckomatorp Pk
Stenungsund Psk
Forsa Pk

Stnl
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
6/2

Stn 2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
6/2
2/1
3/2
5/2
2/1
3/1
5/2
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0

Stn 3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4 /2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
2/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
5/2
5/2
0/0
1/1
3/2
2/2
5/2
3/2

25
27
25
23
18
24
29
7

20
22
23
23
20
24
21
27
29
17
20
13
8

26
28
21
22
11
11
14
14
16
16
2

23
21
4

14
18

Stn 4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
6/2

25
14
21
24
19
22
17
26
19
23
23
22
15
20
24
22
14
21
22
18
17
26
16
18
17
18
17
20
11
22
15
12
12
7

18
4

20
9

12
10
13
11
19

Stn 5

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
3/1
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2

AN NN OO

Stn 6
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
3/2
6/3
4/3
1/1
6/3
4/3
3/3
6/3
3/2
0/0

Stn 7

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/1
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/1
4/2
5/1
5/2
3/2
4/2
3/2
1/1

25
24
18
19
19

19
24
13
19
20

14
26
24
21
22
18

13
11
12
18
15
16
18
12
12
10
15
14

12
15

10
12
13

15
5
1

Stn 8
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
4/2
6/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
2/1
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
2/1
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
4/2

Totalt
48 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
47 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /16
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
43 /17
43 /17
43 /17
43 /16
42 /17
42 /17
42 /17
42 /17
41 /16
40 /17
40 /15
39 /17
39 /17
38 /17
38 /16
36 /16
35/15
33 /16
33/14
33/13
31/16
30/17
30/16
30/15
29 /13

101
89
87
83
75
74
91
79
70
88
87
67
70
93
93
92
78
71
74
53
50
920
82
76
66
62
58
56
46
66
51
37
66
50
46
36
55
35
39
39
35

41

Std.med.
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Claes Lofgren
Alf S6derstrom
Bjorn Pettersson
Dick Pohl

Tomas Ljung
Lina Jansson
Kjell Persson
Gunilla Ahman
Harry Makinen

Savsjo Pk

Ramsbergs Psk
Klinte Skg
Grovskyttarna i Luled
Atlas Copco Pk
Savsjo Pk

Ekens PSF

PK Haningeskyttar
Ekens PSF

3/1
5/2
3/1
3/2
1/1
3/2
4/2
1/1
0/0

1/1
3/1
6/2
3/2
3/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/1

N DA OO WWSN 0 D

4/2
4/2
5/2
2/1
3/2
4/2
4/2
2/1
2/1

12
11
15

10
11
11

3/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/1
4/2
4/2
1/1

13
19
14
11

11

2/2
4/2
1/1
2/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
3/1

U W w U d PP wpPpw

4/2
1/1
3/2
6/0
3/2
1/1
2/2
1/1
2/1

5/2
2/2
1/1
0/0
2/2
1/1
2/1
1/1
3/2

=
(€]

oON U MO WU

4/2
2/1
1/1
5/2
4/2
5/2
0/0
5/2
1/1

26 /14
26 /13
26 /12
25/11
24 /15
22 /12
20/12
19 /11
14 /8

41
41
a7
28
35
26
26
25
26
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M7

Gunnar Karlsson
Lasse Abrahamsson
Lennart Wennberg
Per Nordengren
Jano Mikaj

Mats Jonslars
Ante Persson
Andreas Johansson
Rolf Hallman

Clas Simmerud
Peter Piscator

Alf Olsson

Mikael Eriksson
Mats Egnell

Adam Nilsson
Gilinther Wobhlfarth
Johnny Ronnegren
Hans Walldén
Kent Bostrom
Joakim Plejert

Jan Thomsen

Bo Lofroth
Per-Erik Soderberg
Bjorn Lundman
Thomas Huber
Mikael Pettersson
Bo Ragnarsson
Pontus Wallén

Bo Engstrom
Magnus Larsson
Johnny Lund
Richard Hallin
Bjorn Pettersson
Nils Backstrom
Erik Larsson
Joachim Tornfeldt
Patrik Renman
Patrik Falt

Bjorn Larsson
Anders Sjoberg
Marko Parkkila
Jorgen Eriksson
Roland Persson

Eskilstuna Hevf
Eskilstuna Hevf
Boras Ps

Storfors Pk
Katrineholms Pk
Kalix Ps

Torsby Psk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Boras Ps

Ekens PSF
Storfors Pk
Torsby Psk

Kalix Ps

Motala Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Hallsbergs Pk
Ekens PSF
Valdemarsviks Psk
Hallefors Psk
Valdemarsviks Psk
Teckomatorp Pk
Luled Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Savsjo Pk

Boras Ps

Motala Pk
Teckomatorp Pk
Luled Pk

Storfors Pk
Skarp 7 Skf
Torsby Psk

Klinte Skg
Norrkopings Pk
Eskilstuna Hevf
Motala Pk
Kristinehamns Pk
Storfors Pk

Saab Pk
Stenungsund Psk
Kalix Ps

Torsby Psk
Ramsbergs Psk

Stnl
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
1/1

Stn 2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
6/2

U w oo O

Stn 3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
6/2
6/2
6/2
4 /2
4 /2
6/2
5/2
4 /2
4 /2
5/2
5/2
1/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

19
22
24
26
22
16
23
24
11
24
15
20
24
21
22
24
20
15
21
19
27
18
22
19
19
5

23
22
24
13
15
21
17
17
12
18
19
1

17
16
24
30
15

Stn 4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

24
28
20
21
18
25
21
21
25
19
18
14
22
18
19
22
26
19
21
19
12
18
21
19
11
22
23
18
20
19
22
17
10
19
16
26
14
20
14
21
15
16
14

Stn 5
6/2 12
6/2 13
6/2 12
5/2 11
6/2 12
6/2 11
4/2 9
6/2 11
6/2 12
5/2 11
6/2 10
5/2 4
6/2 11
4/2 4
5/2 12
5/2 4
6/2 9
5/2 12
6/2 9
6/2 12
5/2 7
6/2

4/2 10
4/2 1
6/2 10
6/2 10
5/2 8
4/2 8
6/2 9
5/2 13
6/2 7
6/2 9
6/2 5
6/2 10
5/2 6
5/2 5
6/2 10
6/2 12
4/2 12
6/2 9
6/2 12
6/2 11
6/2 9

Stn 6
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
4/2
5/3
3/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

Stn 7

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/1
3/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

22
15
21
24
22
20
20
12
21
10
16
23
15
21
14
15
20
19
12
17
16
16
11
19

20
17
16
17
20
16
12
10

12
15
20
15
12
11
10
20
15

Stn 8
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/1
4/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
2/1
3/2
5/2

Totalt
48 /17
48 /17
48 /17
47 /17
47 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /17
45 /16
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /17
44 /16
43 /17
43 /17
42 /17
42 /17
42 /17
42 /17
42 /15
41 /17
41 /17
41 /16
41 /16
41 /16
40 /17
40 /17
40 /16
39 /17
39 /16

920
89
87
94
84
81
79
76
72
71
69
67
82
75
75
75
84
76
73
71
71
70
67
65
56
67
78
75
83
74
66
64
52
60
52
75
70
53
65
63
69
80
58

Std.med.
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Leif Lindstrom
Kay Dufstrom
Pierre Lofquist

Lars-GOran Gunnarssot

Anita Olsson
Anders Karis
Ridiger Heyn
Robert Wirius
Markus Johansson
Dariusz Rymuszka
Michael Jorsback
Dan Lundkvist
Tomas Ljung

Alf Soderstrom
Per-Erik Saker
Claes Davidsson
Claes Lofgren
Jimmy Olsson

Ola Forsberg
Marcus Claeson
Christer Olsson
Sven Andersson
Dick Pohl

Mikael Gunnarsson
Izabell Sjodin
Robin Myrén
Harry Makinen
Martin Axelsson
Jampa 404

Roland Strémback

Eskilstuna Hevf
Storfors Pk
Hallsbergs Pk
Lilla Edets Psk
Torsby Psk

Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk

Aby sk
Hallsbergs Pk
Kalix Ps

Kalix Ps

Skarp 7 Skf
Ulricehamns Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Ramsbergs Psk
Kalix Ps
Ramsbergs Psk
Savsjo Pk

Torsby Psk

Luled Pk

Lillsjons Psk
Torsby Psk
Stenungsund Psk
Grovskyttarna i Luled
Gripen Pk

Gavle PK
Kristinehamns Pk
Ekens PSF

Kalix Ps

Katarina Psf
Kalix Ps

4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
0/0
1/1
5/2
6/2
4/2
3/2
1/1
5/2
4/2
4/2
1/1
1/1

6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
3/1
2/1
6/2
4/2
3/1
1/1
1/1
4/2
6/3
3/2
3/2
6/2
4/2
3/1
4/2
2/2
5/2
0/0
2 /1
1/1
4/2
4/2
3/2

8
2
7
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1/1
6/2
3/2
6/2
1/1
1/1
5/2
4/2
5/2
0/0
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
2/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
2/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
4/2
5/2
1/1
0/0
1/1
3/2

3

6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
2/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
3/1

21
12
23
16
15
19
13
25

23
14
13
13
16
19
16
18
10
24
14
17

11

16

11
10
10

6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
3/1
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
2/1
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
0/0
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
1/1
5/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
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5/3
4/2
1/1
2/2
5/3
4/3
2/1
3/2
5/3
6/3
1/1
4/2
4/3
4/3
3/2
3/2
1/1
1/1
5/3
4/3
4/3
2/2
3/2
2/1
3/2
0/0
3/3
1/1
1/1
1/1

5/2
3/2
5/2
4/1
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
4/2
5/1
2/2
2/1
3/2
4/2
3/1
4/1
1/1
3/2
1/1
6/2
2/2
0/0
2/1
2/1
2/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
0/0

13
10
11
14
19
14
11

13
16

12

12

N O B

[y
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6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
2/1
3/2
4/2
1/1
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
2/2
4/2

39/16
39/16
38/15
37/15
36/16
36/16
36 /15
36/14
35/16
35/13
34/15
34/14
33/16
33/16
32/15
32/14
31/14
30/15
30/13
29/16
29/14
29/13
27 /15
27 /14
25/12
25/11
22/14
22/12
19 /13
18 /11

57
50
58
70
56
a7
55
43
41
55
a7
53
43
41
49
50
54
41
53
53
40
29
31
36
29
46
17
23
30
26



	Lördag

